

Tel : 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,100.90	\$ 1,100.90
2	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR LH <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 1,215.60	\$ 1,215.60
3	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 65.70	\$ 65.70
4	FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER & LOWER LH <i>Lower Best</i>	2	\$ 85.50	\$ 171.00
5	FRONT DOOR MECHANISM LOCK LH <i>2 New</i>	1	\$ 560.80	\$ 560.80
6	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 177.40	\$ 177.40
7	FRONT DOOR BLACK FRAME STICKER SET LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 188.20	\$ 188.20
8	FRONT BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 897.60	\$ 897.60
9	FRONT BONNET HINGE LH/RH	2	\$ 60.50	\$ 121.00
10	FRONT BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER <i>2 New</i>	4	\$ 19.20	\$ 76.80
11	FRONT BONNET WEATHER STRIP <i>2 New</i>	1	\$ 46.70	\$ 46.70
12	FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK	1	\$ 118.40	\$ 118.40
13	FRONT GRILLE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 360.80	\$ 360.80
14	FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM <i>New</i>	1	\$ 75.70	\$ 75.70
15	FRONT GRILLE SCREW STOPPER <i>Me new</i>	2	\$ 29.60	\$ 59.20
16	FRONT HEADLAMP LH/RH <i>LH smashed</i>	2	\$ 895.90	\$ 1,791.80
17	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 733.20	\$ 733.20
18	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP LH <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 98.10	\$ 98.10
19	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH <i>Behind</i>	1	\$ 197.90	\$ 197.90
20	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD VERTICAL LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 78.60	\$ 78.60
21	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,535.10	\$ 1,535.10
22	FRONT FENDER BRACKET LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 84.60	\$ 84.60
23	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH LH <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 77.90	\$ 77.90
24	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 465.50	\$ 465.50
25	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH <i>LH Dmg</i>	2	\$ 55.30	\$ 110.60
26	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 876.80	\$ 876.80
27	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>Me new</i>	1	\$ 234.70	\$ 234.70

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
28	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL LH <i>Reps</i>	1	\$ 550.50	\$ 550.50
29	FUSE BOX COVER TOP	1	\$ 110.70	\$ 110.70
30	FUSE BOX COVER CENTER <i>Caused.</i>	1	\$ 590.40	\$ 590.40
31	FUSE BOX COVER LOWER	1	\$ 100.80	\$ 100.80
32	AIR CLEANER BOX <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 780.50	\$ 780.50
33	AIR DUCT <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 50.10	\$ 50.10
34	AIR DUCT HOSE <i>Deland</i>	1	\$ 105.60	\$ 105.60
35	BATTERY TOP BRACKET <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 45.30	\$ 45.30
36	BATTERY LOWER COVER <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 70.80	\$ 70.80
37	ENGINE CONTROL UNIT <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 3,045.70	\$ 3,045.70
TOTAL PRICE				\$ 16,971.00
LESS -25%				\$ (4,242.75)
SUB TOTAL PRICE				<u>\$ 12,728.25</u>

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT DOOR CLIPS SET LH <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
3	FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS SET LH/RH <i>Nbr</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
4	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS SET LH <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
5	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL SEALANT LH <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH CLIPS SET LH <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
7	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
8	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>3 Nbr</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
9	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL SEALANT LH	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
10	RADAIOR COOLANT <i>Nbr</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
TOTAL				<u>\$ 625.00</u>

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 03

CLAIMS DETAIL : LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 2,000.00	1200	
TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00	1200	
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 140.00	80	
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	30	
TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY FAULT CODE TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD	\$ 280.00	X.	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE COMPONENT LH TO PERFORM FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 280.00	X.	
TO SEND VEHICLE FOR 3D COMPUTERISED TO PERFORM CHECK & ADJUSTED ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 100.00	X.	
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSOR WITH REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	60	
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL RADIATOR WITH REFILL RADIATOR COOLANT & HIGH PRESSURE TEST	\$ 120.00	60	
TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST OF ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 80.00	X.	

TOTAL

\$ 5,000.00

2630

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 04

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$	13,353.25
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$	5,000.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	\$	18,353.25

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF REPAIR DAYS : DAYS

REPAIR UNDER : PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE / TIME OF SURVEY :

SURVEYED BY / FROM :

CONTACT NUMBER :

FAX NUMBER :

EMAIL ADDRESS :

DATE / TIME OF RE-SURVEY :

EXCESS :

Total : 7891.70
 4/5: 5K (Nett Value)

09 Days.

Adrian King. *[Signature]*

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: